
 

2022-2023 

Upper Level Schedule 

Course schedules for individual students vary. Please consult the student services coordinator at 

academic@stfrancislaw.com  regarding your individual schedule.
 

 

FALL 2022 

9/26/2022 - 10/23/2022 (4 Weeks) 

LAW 5030 Professional Skills - Drafting 

Discovery 

 

9/26/2022 - 11/6/2022 (6 Weeks) 

LAW 2010 Intro Legal Research & Writing 

LAW 2210 Constitutional Law I 

LAW 3210 Evidence I 

LAW 4010 Community Property 

LAW 4210 General Bar Prep I 

 

10/24/2022 - 12/18/2022 (8 Weeks) 

LAW 4040 Remedies 

 

11/7/2022 - 12/18/2022 (6 Weeks) 

LAW 2020 Advanced Legal Writing 

LAW 2220 Constitutional Law II 

LAW 3220 Evidence II 

LAW XXX Elective 

LAW 4220 General Bar Prep II 

 

WINTER 2023 
1/2/2023 - 2/26/2023 (8 Weeks) 

LAW 4020 Professional Responsibility 

 

1/2/2023 - 2/12/2023 (6 Weeks) 

LAW 2310 Civil Procedure I 

LAW 3310 Real Property I 

LAW 3410 Business Associations I 

LAW XXX Elective 

 

1/2/2023 - 3/12/2023 (10 Weeks) 

LAW 2410 Competency Review 

 

WINTER 2023 
2/13/2023 - 3/26/2023 (6 Weeks) 

LAW 2010 Intro Legal Research & Writing 

LAW 2320 Civil Procedure II 

LAW 3320 Real Property II 

LAW 3420 Business Associations II 

LAW 4210 General Bar Prep I 

 

2/27/2023 - 3/26/2023 (4 Weeks) 

LAW 4110 Trusts 

 

3/13/2023 - 3/26/2023 (2 Weeks) 

LAW 5060 Professional Skills - Legal 

Negotiation 
 

 

SPRING 2023 
3/27/2023 - 4/23/2023 (4 Weeks) 

LAW 4150 Wills & Estates 

 

3/27/2023 - 5/7/2023 (6 Weeks) 

LAW 2210 Constitutional Law I 

LAW 3010 Criminal Procedure 

LAW 3210 Evidence I 

LAW 3310 Real Property I 

LAW 3410 Business Associations I 

LAW 4220 General Bar Prep II 

 

4/24/2023 - 6/18/2023 (8 Weeks) 

LAW 4040 Remedies 

 

5/8/2023 - 5/21/2023 (2 Weeks) 

LAW 5090 Professional Skills - Performance 

Simulation Seminar

 

 

 

 

8/10/2022               St. Francis School of Law reserves the right to change this schedule with or without notice. 
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SPRING 2023 
5/8/2023 - 6/18/2023 (6 Weeks) 

LAW 2020 Advanced Legal Writing 

LAW 2220 Constitutional Law II 

LAW 3220 Evidence II 

LAW 3320 Real Property II 

LAW 3420 Business Associations II 

 

SUMMER 2023 
7/3/2023 - 8/13/2023 (6 Weeks) 

LAW 2310 Civil Procedure I 

LAW 3310 Real Property I 

LAW 4210 General Bar Prep I 

 

7/3/2023 - 8/27/2023 (8 Weeks) 

LAW 4020 Professional Responsibility 

LAW 4040 Remedies 

 

7/3/2023 - 9/10/2023 (10 Weeks) 

LAW 2410 Competency Review 

 

8/14/2023 - 9/24/2023 (6 Weeks) 

LAW 2320 Civil Procedure II 

LAW 3320 Real Property II 

LAW 4220 General Bar Prep II 
 

8/28/2023 - 9/24/2023 (4 Weeks 

LAW 4110 Trusts 

 

9/11/2023 - 9/24/2023 (2 Weeks) 

LAW 5040 Professional Skills Drafting Motions 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8/10/2022               St. Francis School of Law reserves the right to change this schedule with or without notice. 


